

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "insurance policy " and insert "benefit plan "

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete "insurance policy " and insert "benefit plan, as defined under § 58-17-66, "

On page 1, line 8, of the Introduced bill, delete "injured " and insert "insured "